
8-24-2020 

BAYLESS SCHOOL DISTRICT                     

2020-21 BUS ROUTES 

GRADES 6 – 12 
 

BUS #101 

 

1. Faber & Elton    

2. Faber & Clevedon (Apts)  7:00 AM 

3. Clevedon & Seth 

4. Clevedon & Third  

5. Third & Delmont   7:02 AM

   

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

 

 

BUS #102 - AM 

      

1. Hale & Nemo   6:51 AM 

2. Hale & Lemona 

3. Amona Dr. & Amona Ct.  6:54 AM 

4. Hale & Radiom 

5. Radiom & Radio   6:57 AM 

6. Radio & Lemona 

7. Radio & Nemo 

8. Radio & Damson   6:58 AM 

9. Heege & Aronia    7:03AM 

 

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

 

BUS #102 - PM 

 

1. Seibert & Aronia    

2. Hale & Nemo    

3. Hale & Lemona 

4. Amona Dr. & Amona Ct.   

5. Hale & Radiom 

6. Radiom & Radio    

7. Radio & Lemona 

8. Radio & Nemo 

9. Radio & Damson    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS #103 

      

1. Union & Santen   6:58 AM 

2. Morganford & Union 

3. Morganford & Heidelberg (east side) 

4. Weber & Ketmore 

5. Weber & Union   7:02 AM 

6. Marilyn Estates & Weber 

7. Avenue F & Clearpoint 

8. Near 435 Green Meadows 7:05 AM 

9. Union & Debra Ct. 

10. Morganford & Garden Park Ct. 7:07 AM 

    

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

 

  

 

BUS #104 – AM ROUTE 

      

1. Glenmont & Glenmont Ct. 6:51 AM 

2. Glenmont & Ione    

3. Avenue H & Orient  7:00 AM 

4. Avenue H & Paule (Condos) 7:01 AM 

5. Paule & Virgo    

6. Paule & Vegas 

7. Bayless & Dallas (north side) 7:05 AM 

8. Bayless & San Gabriel 

9. Bayless & Boenecke  7:06 AM 

 

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

 

BUS #104 – PM ROUTE 

      

1. Avenue H & Orient 

2. Avenue H & Paule (Condos)  

3. Paule & Virgo    

4. Paule & Vegas 

5. Bayless & Dallas (north side) 

6. Bayless & San Gabriel  

7. Bayless & Boenecke   

8. Glenmont & Glenmont Ct  

9. Glenmont & Ione   

 

 



8-24-2020 

BAYLESS SCHOOL DISTRICT                     

2020-21 BUS ROUTES 

GRADES 6 – 12 
BUS #105  

      

1. Dana & Stellamac   6:47 AM 

2. Dana & Francis Ct. 

3. Dana & Wilma   6:49 AM 

4. Dana & Forman   6:50 AM 

5. Dana & Anchor 

6. Dana & Antonette Hills   6:51 AM 

7. Anchor & Starboard 

8. Harbor & Port 

9. Port & Anchor   6:53 AM 

10. Zellwood & Flagler  6:55 AM 

11. Holbrook & Montbrook 

12. Montbrook & Forman 

13. Near 4730 Forman 

14. Howerton & Spring  6:59 AM 

15. Howerton & Hillery 

16. Labette & Maycrest  7:01 AM 

17. Near 4500 Spring    

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

BUS #106 

       

1. Bayless & Ruprecht  6:51 AM 

2. Avenue H & Fawn Circle  6:53 AM 

3. Avenue H & Hoffmeister 

4. Hoffmeister & Reed  6:55 AM 

5. Hoffmeister & Pardella   

6. Pardella & Paule   6:57 AM 

7. Pardella & Bobring 

8. Avenue H & Dolbil  7:01 AM 

9. Avenue H & Bilron  7:02 AM 

 

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:10 AM 

 

BUS #107 

 

1. Bayless & Rain Ridge Ct.  6:59 AM 

2. Bayless Lock & Key  7:00 AM 

3. Bayless & Bella Villa  7:01 AM 

4. Bayless & Dallas Dr.   

5. Ruprecht & Hoffmeister  7:04 AM 

6. Seibert & Mastis Meadows 7:07 AM 

7. Kammerer & Tiemann  

8. Kammerer & Hannover  

9. Hildesheim & Heidelberg  7:10 AM 

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:12 AM 

BUS #108 

      

1. Weber & Rosemary  6:54 AM 

2. Dana & Mohegan 

3. Mohegan & Papoose  6:56 AM 

4. Mohegan & Forman 

5. Mohegan & Big Chief 

6. Kammerer & Dar   6:59 AM 

7. Dar & Union    

 

 ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:12 AM 

 

 

 

BUS #109 

 

1. Heege & Oak   6:58 AM 

2. Heege & Wolz 

3. Heege & Acorn 

4. Acorn & Lakewood (at Lakewood) 7:01 AM 

5. Lakewood & Lode  7:02 AM 

6. Lakewood & Waldo   

7. Gravois & Rosemary  7:05 AM 

8. Gravois & Philo     

9. Weber & Overton   7:08 AM 

 

ARRIVE SCHOOL   7:14 AM 

 

 

 

BUS #110 

 

1. Union & Leeshores (Apts) 6:56 AM 

2. Union & Ripa (100 ft. north) 

3. Near 950 Union Road  7:01 AM 

4. Union & Kay Ln. (Apts) 

5. 824 Union (Salvation Army CC) PM Only 

6. Union & LaSalette (Apts)  7:03 AM 

7. Morganford & Grasso (Apts) 7:05 AM 

 


